

*

ITEM NO.MM-3B

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).12545/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2012 in CR No.3665/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AVTAR SINGH LUTHRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJWANT SINGH Respondent(s)

(for stay and with for interim relief)

Date: 19/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today
in the Mentioning List.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice on I.A. No. 1 of 2013 returnable in six weeks.

In the meanwhile no sale deed shall be executed pursuant to
the award dated 14.11.1999.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|